BoardDocs® LT Plus



Thursday, July 7, 2022 Town Council Work Session

TOWN OF NORTH BEACH MARYLAND 8916 Chesapeake Ave. North Beach, Maryland

7:00 PM All agendas are subject to change up to and until the time of the meeting. https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6891974965

1. OPENING OF MEETING

A. Call to Order

B. Pledge of Allegiance

2. PUBLIC COMMENTS

A. Public Comment Guidelines

3. BUSINESS ITEMS

A. North Beach Flood Pump/Equipment Project 5th Street

B. Resolution 22-05 - Resolution of the Mayor and Town Council of The Town of North Beach, Maryland to rename the Stormwater and Flood Mitigation Advisory Committee as the "Flood Committee"

C. EMERGENCY ORDINANCE 22-04: AMENDING THE NORTH BEACH TOWN CODE TO ENACT CHAPTER 8, "CAMPAIGN FINANCE", TO CODIFY AND SUPPLEMENT THE EXISTING PRACTICE OF THE TOWN BY PROVIDING REGULATIONS RELATING TO THE FINANCING CAMPAIGNS FOR TOWN ELECTIVE OFFICE AND TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THE TERMS THEREOF

D. Town of North Beach Election Forms

E. Discussion regarding Town Meeting attendance

4. ADJOURNMENT

- A. Adjourn Meeting
- B. Upcoming Board Meetings and Evemts